DOC # Last Name

164178
295887
259735
195573
124550
284596
277569
233712
297725
187479
134814
291561
177842
127682
298351
183526
296891
280914
227407

Montgomery Timothy

Lovellette Donald
Howard Holly
Redd Lestarzan
Clark David
Dunbar Bobby
Bratcher Delanea
Williams Terrell
Feltner Angela
Peterson John
Ellis Victor
Moore Terrill
Mason Susan
Cox Larry
Smith October
Cotton Latroy
Ashley Ryan
Raby Joseph

Ison Toby
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Albert

Donald
G

A
C

Jamon
Scott
Adam

Releases - April 09, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Meade County Jail

Logan County Jail

Union County Jail
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Green River Corr. Complex
Leslie County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Grant County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Leslie County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Rowan County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



